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Chassis

Vehicle identification number (VIN):

Vehicle model:
Order number:
Production number:
Production plant:
Shipment date:
Engine
Transmission
Front axle, left
Front axle, right
Rear axle
Integral carrier
Steering
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Data card
- WDD2120551A977610 -

WDD2120551A977610

E 300

0487802304

8803856

P0500

02.11.14

27695230639417
72290607740021
2123309500101403104916
2123309600101403104923
21235021093284993000
2186280100001403100727
2124609600011403422377

Major assemblies

2 Major assembly number Variant Object number
« Engine 27695230639417 A2760102306
iE') Transmission 72290607740021 2122704609
'S Front axle, left 2123309500101403104916
O Front axle, right 2123309600101403104923
Q Rear axle 21235021093284993000
o) Integral carrier 2186280100001403100727 2186280100
g Steering 2124609600011403422377 2124609600
—
o
(NCodes
“—
c
g’ Code Designation
>
8— 03A OEL-OFFSETMENGE +300ML OEL
o 072 AEJ 13/M Staffel 2
076 AENDERUNGSJAHR 13/M/0 STAFFEL 3
197U OBSIDIANSCHWARZ - METALLICLACK
205B BEDIENUNGSANLEITUNG U.WARTUNGSHEFT-ENGLISCH
210A Leather upholstery
211 STEER CONTROL
211B BEDIENUNGSANLEITUNG U.WARTUNGSHEFT-ARABISCH
215A LEDER - BEIGE
22P Lane tracking package
234 Blind Spot Monitoring
235 Active Parking Assist with PARKTRONIC
249 Mirror package
251B DIGITALES SERVICE-HEFT
258 COLLISION PREVENTION ASSIST PLUS
276B AIRBAGSCHILD - ARABISCH/ENGLISCH
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Code
279
291
297
335B
35A
413
427
428
476
477
4U4
501
518
527
540
543
55U
580
623
628
642
668
677
682
687
690
804
878L
887
8XXL
915
919
926
954
986
989
A21
AB3
A64
A89
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Designation
Steering-wheel gearshift
Pelvisbags

Roller blind

SPRACHE KOMBIINSTRUMENT/ HU - ENGLISCH

VGS D4-0, D3-MUSTER

Automatic panoramic sliding sunroof

AMG SPEEDSHIFT MCT 7-speed sport transmission

DIRECT SELECT shift paddles

Lane keeping assist

Tyre pressure loss warning system
Radiator grill with central star

360° camera

Media Interface cable kit

COMAND Online

Roller blind

Sun visors with illuminated vanity mirrors
Roof liner fabric beige

THERMATIC automatic climate control
Gulf States version

Adaptive Highbeam Assist Plus

LED Intelligent Light System

Prod. prot. f. freight pkging with tie-down hooks

DIRECT CONTROL suspension
Fire extinguisher

Type plate with model year
Collapsible spare wheel

Technical modifications

ABU DHABI

Separate boot lid lock

ASIEN

Fuel tank with an increased volume (80 litres)
Cooling capacity - booster package
Emission control EU4 technology
AVANTGARDE interior design

ID no. (US-VIN)

Identification label under windshield
SHIFT BY WIRE
FE-WANDLERGEH._0

FE converter 0 mm

Friction-reduced
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Code
A99
B08
B12
F212
FW
G906
GA
H09
HA
J5A
J81
K11
K15

M013
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Designation

U-SCHALTPLATTE MIT VGS 4-0
Fanfares for Asia

Tyre-change tool kit

BAUREIHE 212

LIMOUSINE

GETRIEBECODE AUSFUEHRUNG 06
GETRIEBE AUTOMATISCH
open-pore brown ash wood trim
HINTERACHSE

DSM: UPDATE STAR1 FBS4
RELEASE JUNI

Adaptive brake lights

STEUERCODE FUER SERVICEINTERVALL 15000 KM
LINKS-LENKUNG

Derated engine

O Mm276 V6-OTTOMOTOR M276

<q£_) M35 HUBRAUM 3,5 LITER

E P09 Sun protection package

(QU P44 Parking package

d‘T) RO1 Summer tyres

8 R38 45.7 cm (18-inch) 5-twin-spoke light-alloy wheels

‘Oé uo9 Exclusive package scope

8 u12 Velour floor mats

—

_'53 u72 DVD-PLAYER MIT REGIONAL-CODE 2 EUROPA,JAPAN

%_‘ V60 SPEED- + LOADINDEX 97Y XL

8 VL VORDERACHSHAELFTE LINKS
VR VORDERACHSHAELFTE RECHTS

VPD data

VPD ID Designation Contents
00013 Kraftstoffbehalter 21247053011403710838
00064 Federbeine vorne A2123208538
00065 Federn hinten A2123240404
00066 Federbeilagen hinten oben A2103250284
10200 Injektor-Mengen-Abgleich 1 312C
10201 Injektor-Mengen-Abgleich 2 302D
10202 Injektor-Mengen-Abgleich 3 312C
10203 Injektor-Mengen-Abgleich 4 2F2B
10204 Injektor-Mengen-Abgleich 5 322D
10205 Injektor-Mengen-Abgleich 6 2F2B
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VPD ID Designation Contents
20002 EGS-Kennung w42ba05p17suvj3cap17
30021 SCN EZS (Elektronischer Ziindstartschalter)  2189053501010013
30043 SCN LRSM (Regen-Licht-Sensor) 2049014504010004
30044 SCN WSS (Windschutzscheibe) 2126704000010001
30157 SCN LCU-L (LED-Spannungswandler links) 2228700789010007
30158 SCN LCU-R (LED-Spannungswandler rechts) 2228700789010007
Equipment
Paints
Interior equipment 215 - LEDER - BEIGE
ngiisr?qr::tinformation on interior 210 - LEDER
Paint
Use Code Additional paint Designation
information
paintwork 197 OBSIDIANSCHVARZ -
Tires
Tire manufacturer CONTINENTAL CONTINENTAL
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